	NO 40	315 71	755		COMBR							
	- Contract					BIL	L					
					- 00	Buns	For C	ommercia	l Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Ranju Nilay House of Ranju, F-3 New Lal JI Tola, Behind CDA Building, Patna 800001 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							Bill No: 33085 Date: 20/4/25 XPATF 2024-171 Freelancer Code: MXPATF 2024-171					
D. A.C.			Towards	my Char	ges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignment	sstated belo	ow:		
Job No: 20240204				Party St.	Original Ass Number a				Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title	: ECO	GHE	ROY	(A. 104 (24)	F Pransy	d mil	9 1	(1) (42.50.5	PERMIT		19.00	
	Locations		HAR		Man Sill a	Maria.	10 100	married to the	Carrier was both	and the same of the	Charles I	
Fees for	Assignn	nent	To Bail	00000	et an ina be		andt	ingvilaba	MINE CARROLL	Amount	ALC: NAME OF	
Data Collection Type & Segment						Quar	ntity	Rate		Amount		
	iefing char											
2- Re	cruitment,	/Contact/I	Listing	1					-	640.0	0	
3- Ma	ain intervie	ew -				4:		120	3	8900	U	
4- Ma	in intervie	·W-										
5- Mc	oderation/1 pecify)	ranslation	n/Transcrip	ption/Othe	ers							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges										
	n Charges		0113	DHIR	KumA	R		_				
	e Name:				X147	13		-				
	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: //	(11)					5640.0	0	
otals				Inh No. Task Code Amount:-						5640.00 5640.00		
) Fees for	Assignem	it	-	Job No.	lask	·	Airie	diter				
							Amo	ount:-				
Supervision Charges							-	A-100-00	Not Down	= EL 111	0.00	
	F. B.	- 1/4							Net Payme		3	
upees in \	Nords: /	SUE.	THOUS	SAUMI	Six	HUM	IDKL	D FOF	279 014			
						Sum	mai	у			300 10	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice	
0	20240	FIII	BIHAR		47				47	47	47	
My PAN Ac	count Num	ber is:		andr	i ku	ma	orrect to		ciary Bank Nar ciary IFSC Cod	e: SBIN		
Mad gont					Sid Gey				Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
	Mao	1, 3					12		Bill	Checked & Clear	ed On:	

market<u>x</u>cel

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Executive Name: SUDHIR KUMAR

Mobile No.: 9599755167

This is to certify that CHANDMI KUMARI registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 1/2/24 Valid From: 1/2/24 to 30/7/24 Job Fieldwork Location: B1 how Mobile No: 9031571755 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

(Card Holder's Signature)

PIC of the freelancer

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name CHANDNI House Address Kum Ap 1

MADNEPUR A BIHAR

Job No: 20240204 Job Title: ECO ENCROY Fieldwork Location:

BIHAR

Freelancer Code: MXPAT F2024 171

Reference No:

Date: 20/4/25

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CADÍ	BIHAR	47	190
A THE STREET STREET OF THE STREET	y as its office premises of your paymone due. For the	end trainer a shirt orq.fligh	Continue to Co.

The above stated assignment will start from 1/2/24 and end on 30/7/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

20/4/25

Name of signee CHANDUKUMARI

Signature: MYGOTT & MIC/

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: SUDHIR KUMAR

Signature:

Contact number: 959955167
Signature: SPMT0511 FM

Contact number: 80029975-32
Signature: SAK

2